Saturday May 27th

5:15 PM Recital

Hilliard Davidson High School - Band Room 2

Class

Name Of Dance

Dress Rehearsal Time

©O©| 0 N o g A WO DN =

[N
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Monday 4:30-5:00pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (KM -

NW)
Saturday 11:15-12:00pm 5-8 Jazz (SP - NW)

Monday 5:30-6:00pm 6-8 Tap Combo (KM - NW)
Monday 6:00-6:45pm 4-5 Combo (SA - NW)
Tuesday 10:00-10:30am 3-4 Intro (DBC - RS)
Wednesday 5:30-6:00pm 5-7 Tap Combo (SP -
Tuesday 10:30-11:15am 4-6 Combo (DBC - RS)
Wednesday 4:30-5:00pm 3-4 Intro (SP - NW)
Wednesday 10:00-10:30am (DBC - RS)

Saturday 9:00-9:30am 3-4 Intro (SP - NW)
Wednesday 10:30-11:15am 4-6 Combo (DBC - RS)
Saturday 10:15-10:45am 5-7 Ballet Combo (SP -
Saturday 9:30-10:15am 4-5 Combo (SP - NW)
Wednesday 12:30-1:00pm 3-4 Intro (DBC - RS)
Wednesday 6:00-6:45pm 4-5 Combo (EK - NW)
Wednesday 1:00-1:45pm 4-6 Combo (DBC - RS)
Wednesday 5:00-5:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SP -
Monday 4:45-5:30pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (SA - NW)
Monday 5:00-5:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (KM - NW)

This Land Is Your Land

Brighter Than The Sun
Party In The USA
Catch A Falling Star
Buzz, Buzz Ladybug
Sea Cruise

Everybody Wants To Be A Cat
Rockin’ Robin

Lion King Medley
Swinging On A Star
Bare Necessities
Dancing On A Cloud
Ugly Bug Ball

The Time Of Your Life
How Far I’'ll Go

Under The Sea
Beautiful Briny Sea
Over The Rainbow

Hawaiian Roller Coaster

Saturday 10:45-11:15am 5-7 Tap Combo (SP - NW)|It’s A Small World

Competition Dance (DBC)

What Kind Of Man

Saturday 5/20 - 1:40pm

Saturday 5/20 - 1:10pm
Saturday 5/20 - 2:20pm
Friday 5/19 - 6:50pm
Friday 5/19 - 3:30pm
Saturday 5/20 - 2:40pm
Friday 5/19 - 3:40pm
Friday 5/19 - 6:30pm
Friday 5/19 - 3:50pm
Saturday 5/20 - 8:45am
Friday 5/19 - 4:00pm
Saturday 5/20 - 2:25pm
Saturday 5/20 - 9:20am
Friday 5/19 - 4:10pm
Saturday 5/20 - 9:30am
Friday 5/19 - 4:20pm
Saturday 5/20 - 2:55pm
Saturday 5/20 - 2:30pm
Saturday 5/20 - 1:55pm
Saturday 5/20 - 2:35pm
No Dress Rehearsal



