Hilliard Davidson High School - Band Room 2

	Class	Name Of Dance	Dress Rehearsal Time
1	Monday 4:30-5:00pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (KM - NW)	This Land Is Your Land	Saturday 5/20 - 1:40pm
2	Saturday 11:15-12:00pm 5-8 Jazz (SP - NW)	Brighter Than The Sun	Saturday 5/20 - 1:10pm
3	Monday 5:30-6:00pm 6-8 Tap Combo (KM - NW)	Party In The USA	Saturday 5/20 - 2:20pm
4	Monday 6:00-6:45pm 4-5 Combo (SA - NW)	Catch A Falling Star	Friday 5/19 - 6:50pm
5	Tuesday 10:00-10:30am 3-4 Intro (DBC - RS)	Buzz, Buzz Ladybug	Friday 5/19 - 3:30pm
6	Wednesday 5:30-6:00pm 5-7 Tap Combo (SP -	Sea Cruise	Saturday 5/20 - 2:40pm
7	Tuesday 10:30-11:15am 4-6 Combo (DBC - RS)	Everybody Wants To Be A Cat	Friday 5/19 - 3:40pm
8	Wednesday 4:30-5:00pm 3-4 Intro (SP - NW)	Rockin' Robin	Friday 5/19 - 6:30pm
9	Wednesday 10:00-10:30am (DBC - RS)	Lion King Medley	Friday 5/19 - 3:50pm
10	Saturday 9:00-9:30am 3-4 Intro (SP - NW)	Swinging On A Star	Saturday 5/20 - 8:45am
11	Wednesday 10:30-11:15am 4-6 Combo (DBC - RS)	Bare Necessities	Friday 5/19 - 4:00pm
12	Saturday 10:15-10:45am 5-7 Ballet Combo (SP -	Dancing On A Cloud	Saturday 5/20 - 2:25pm
13	Saturday 9:30-10:15am 4-5 Combo (SP - NW)	Ugly Bug Ball	Saturday 5/20 - 9:20am
14	Wednesday 12:30-1:00pm 3-4 Intro (DBC - RS)	The Time Of Your Life	Friday 5/19 - 4:10pm
15	Wednesday 6:00-6:45pm 4-5 Combo (EK - NW)	How Far I'll Go	Saturday 5/20 - 9:30am
16	Wednesday 1:00-1:45pm 4-6 Combo (DBC - RS)	Under The Sea	Friday 5/19 - 4:20pm
17	Wednesday 5:00-5:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SP -	Beautiful Briny Sea	Saturday 5/20 - 2:55pm
18	Monday 4:45-5:30pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (SA - NW)	Over The Rainbow	Saturday 5/20 - 2:30pm
19	Monday 5:00-5:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (KM - NW)	Hawaiian Roller Coaster	Saturday 5/20 - 1:55pm
20	Saturday 10:45-11:15am 5-7 Tap Combo (SP - NW)	It's A Small World	Saturday 5/20 - 2:35pm
21	Competition Dance (DBC)	What Kind Of Man	No Dress Rehearsal